Tomorrow's Hope

NEWS RELEASE

Tomorrow's Hope-http://www.tomorrowshope.org/

CEO of Courtney & Co Becky Courtney Courtney@cco.com Phone: 920-740-7592 Fax: 920-558-2321 Mobile: 920-739-7328

Twitter: @TomorrowsHope

April 12, 2011

For Immediate Release

Tomorrow's Hope Announces Walk Fest Opening Ceremonies

Jefferson, Wis.—The opening ceremonies for Walk Fest, the celebration of life, is taking place at 7:30 p.m. on July 22 the Jefferson County Fair Grounds in Jefferson. Walk Fest is hosted by the Tomorrow's Hope a non-profit organization.

Walk Fest starts with a passing of the torch to represent the hope of one day finding the cure for cancer and other life limiting diseases. There will be a color guard and honor guard, and live music from The Classics. The opening ceremonies will lead into the walk around the track, which will be lit only by candles. Walk Fest teams need to sign up by June 24; team entries a cost \$150 include t-shirts.

"Our goal is very simple, to keep the money Walk Fest local to strengthen the area health care community and tons of those in community who need care," said Barb Endl, president of Tomorrow's Hope.

The mission of Tomorrow's Hope is to provide dollars for research, education, and support services for those touched by Alzheimer's disease, cancer, diabetes, heart disease, seizure disorder, and other life limiting diseases.

-More-

Walk Fest-2

For more information about Walk Fest or Tomorrow's Hope please contact Becky Courtney at 920-740-7592.

####